
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rupert Hague - (817481) - Yeovil District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.78 625 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

54.82 624 H 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Millfield 1

54.87 622 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

54.91 621 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

54.94 620 R 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

54.95 620 F 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Millfield 1

54.97 619 R 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

55.19 612 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

55.42 604 F 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

55.47 602 F 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

55.60 598 H 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

55.68 596 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

55.69 595 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

55.88 589 H 04/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

55.92 588 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

55.93 588 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Millfield 1

56.02 585 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

56.12 582 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

56.14 581 F 27/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Millfield 1

56.32 575 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Millfield 1

56.58 568 F 30/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

56.73 563 H 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

56.74 563 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

56.75 563 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

56.89 558 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

57.11 552 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

57.36 545 H 30/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1
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57.36 545 H 30/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

57.43 543 H 26/04/15 National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

57.43 543 H 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

57.45 542 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

57.48 541 F 23/05/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance Millfield Millfield 1

57.55 539 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

57.69 535 F 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

57.81 532 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Millfield 1

57.95 528 F 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield Yeovil 1

58.27 520 H 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield Yeovil 1

58.42 516 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Yeovil 1

58.83 505 F 18/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield Yeovil 1

59.80 481 H 03/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

1:00.19 471 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Yeovil 1

1:01.21 448 H 11/01/14 UBSC New Year Open Meet Hengrove Yeovil 1

1:02.38 423 F 14/12/13 National Arena Swimming League SW Finals Millfield Yeovil 1

1:04.03 391 F 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Yeovil 1

1:04.11 390 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Yeovil 1

1:04.22 388 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Yeovil 1

1:05.22 370 F 12/05/13 Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield Yeovil 1

1:06.05 357 F 13/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Yeovil 1

1:06.27 353 F 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Yeovil 1

1:06.88 343 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Yeovil 1

1:09.02 312 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Yeovil 1

1:10.57 292 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Yeovil 1

1:13.88 255 H 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Yeovil 1

1:14.94 244 F 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Yeovil 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.80 481 H 03/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

57.11 552 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

56.89 558 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

56.73 563 H 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

57.43 543 H 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

57.45 542 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

56.74 563 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

54.94 620 R 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

54.97 619 R 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

54.78 625 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

55.60 598 H 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

54.95 620 F 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Millfield 1

54.82 624 H 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Millfield 1

55.42 604 F 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

54.91 621 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

55.69 595 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

55.88 589 H 04/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

55.19 612 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

54.87 622 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

55.93 588 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Millfield 1

55.47 602 F 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

56.12 582 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

55.92 588 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

56.14 581 F 27/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Millfield 1
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56.14 581 F 27/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Millfield 1

56.32 575 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Millfield 1

55.68 596 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

56.02 585 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

56.58 568 F 30/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

57.36 545 H 30/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

57.48 541 F 23/05/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance Millfield Millfield 1

57.43 543 H 26/04/15 National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

56.75 563 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

57.81 532 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Millfield 1

57.69 535 F 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

57.55 539 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

57.95 528 F 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield Yeovil 1

58.27 520 H 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield Yeovil 1

58.42 516 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Yeovil 1

58.83 505 F 18/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield Yeovil 1

1:00.19 471 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Yeovil 1

1:01.21 448 H 11/01/14 UBSC New Year Open Meet Hengrove Yeovil 1

1:02.38 423 F 14/12/13 National Arena Swimming League SW Finals Millfield Yeovil 1

1:04.03 391 F 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Yeovil 1

1:04.22 388 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Yeovil 1

1:04.11 390 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Yeovil 1

1:05.22 370 F 12/05/13 Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield Yeovil 1

1:06.05 357 F 13/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Yeovil 1

1:09.02 312 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Yeovil 1

1:06.27 353 F 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Yeovil 1

1:06.88 343 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Yeovil 1

1:10.57 292 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Yeovil 1

1:14.94 244 F 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Yeovil 1

1:13.88 255 H 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Yeovil 1
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